Private T

FEEL GOOD
Swim School

swimming lesson

Prices (valid 1 April 2018 - 31 March 2019)

All children's lessons are for half an hour.
Adult lessons are for either half an hour or an hour.

With Richmond Card Without Richmond Card

1-2-1 child (30 mins) £17.00
1-2-2 children (30 mins) £21.00
1-2-3 children (30 mins) £25.00
1-2-1 adult (30 mins) £22.00
1-2-1 adult (60 mins) £36.00
1-2-2 adult (60 mins) £47.00
Cancellations

£19.00
£24.50
£30.00
£26.00
£43.00
£55.00

More than 24 hours notice will result in no charge. Less than 24 hours notice will result in a full charge. If more
than 24 hours notice is given the booking will be transferred. The centre reserves the right to close any facility at

short notice in the event of any unforeseen circumstances.
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Teddington Pools & Fitness Centre
Vicarage Road, Teddington TW11 8EZ

www.richmond.gov.uk/tpfc
Phone: 020 3772 2999 R
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