

Prices (valid 1 April 2018 - 31 March 2019)

All children's lessons are for half an hour. Adult lessons are for either half an hour or an hour.

Bookings for lessons are taken at the main reception 7 days in advance. Payment is required at time of booking. If booking and payment are not made 7 days in advance the teacher has the right to not teach the lesson

	With Richmond Card	Without Richmond Card
1-2-1 child (30 mins)	£17.00	£19.00
1-2-2 children (30 mins)	£21.00	£24.50
1-2-3 children (30 mins)	£25.00	£30.00
1-2-1 adult (30 mins)	£22.00	£26.00
1-2-1 adult (60 mins)	£36.00	£43.00
1-2-2 adult (60 mins)	£47.00	£55.00

Cancellations

More than 24 hours notice will result in no charge. Less than 24 hours notice will result in a full charge. If more than 24 hours notice is given the booking will be transferred. The centre reserves the right to close any facility at short notice in the event of any unforeseen circumstances.

Teddington Pools & Fitness Centre

Vicarage Road, Teddington TW11 8EZ www.richmond.gov.uk/tpfc

Phone: 020 3772 2999

